Hwn

uv

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Administrative Services Manager 4

Parks Superintendent

Street Maintenance Crew Leader

Lead Building Maintenance
Technician

Parks Services Worker 3 Flex
Traffic Maintenance Technician

Environmental Compliance
Coordinator

Street Maintenance Worker

Street Maintenance Crew Leader
Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Fleet Services Supervisor

Storm Water Inspector

Lead Fleet Services Technician
Parks Services Worker 3 Flex

Building / Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Senior Street Maintenance Worker

Building / Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Fleet Technician 3 Flex

Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Parks Services Worker 2 Flex

Fleet Technician 3 Flex

Parks Services Worker 2 Flex
Street Maintenance Worker

Fleet Services Superintendent
Parks Services Worker 1 Flex

Parks Services Worker 3 Flex

Park Maintenance Assistant 2

Senior Street Maintenance Worker

City

Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Department

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Total Wages

$190,286
$134,457
$133,463
$129,680

$97,378
$97,350
$96,009

$91,854
$87,999
$84,394
$83,500
$83,440
$83,289
$80,112
$79,605

$79,312
$76,176

$73,737
$73,042
$69,031
$66,825
$66,689
$66,223
$65,216
$64,007
$63,185
$59,882
$51,701



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Lead Inventory Control Technician
Parks Services Worker 1 Flex

Fleet Technician 3 Flex

Fleet Technician 2 Flex

Park Maintenance Assistant 1
Fleet Technician 1 Flex

Lead Parks Services Worker

Building / Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Inventory Control Specialist
General Services Worker 1
Lead Fleet Services Technician

Building / Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Building / Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Fleet Technician 1 Flex
General Services Worker 1
Maintenance Technician 3 Flex
General Services Worker 1

Building / Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services
Maintenance Services

Maintenance Services

$51,660
$50,783
$45,766
$45,160
$45,025
$44,234
$34,188
$32,738

$30,204
$14,646
$13,475

$8,461

$4,646

$4,626
$1,973
$306
$229
$54



