	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Services Manager 4		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$190,286
2.	Parks Superintendent		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$134,457
3.	Street Maintenance Crew Leader		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$133,463
4.	Lead Building Maintenance Technician		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$129,680
5.	Parks Services Worker 3 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$97,378
6.	Traffic Maintenance Technician		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$97,350
7.	Environmental Compliance Coordinator		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$96,009
8.	Street Maintenance Worker		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$91,854
9.	Street Maintenance Crew Leader		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$87,999
10.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$84,394
11.	Fleet Services Supervisor		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$83,500
12.	Storm Water Inspector		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$83,440
13.	Lead Fleet Services Technician		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$83,289
14.	Parks Services Worker 3 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$80,112
15.	Building / Facilities Maintenance Technician		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$79,605
16.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$79,312
17.	Building / Facilities Maintenance Technician		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$76,176
18.	Fleet Technician 3 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$73,737
19.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$73,042
20.	Parks Services Worker 2 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$69,031
21.	Fleet Technician 3 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$66,825
22.	Parks Services Worker 2 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$66,689
23.	Street Maintenance Worker		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$66,223
24.	Fleet Services Superintendent		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$65,216
25.	Parks Services Worker 1 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$64,007
26.	Parks Services Worker 3 Flex		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$63,185
27.	Park Maintenance Assistant 2		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$59,882
28.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Corona	Maintenance Services	\$51,701

29.	Lead Inventory Control Technician	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$51,660
30.	Parks Services Worker 1 Flex	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$50,783
31.	Fleet Technician 3 Flex	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$45,766
32.	Fleet Technician 2 Flex	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$45,160
33.	Park Maintenance Assistant 1	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$45,025
34.	Fleet Technician 1 Flex	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$44,234
35.	Lead Parks Services Worker	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$34,188
36.	Building / Facilities Maintenance Technician	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$32,738
37.	Inventory Control Specialist	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$30,204
38.	General Services Worker 1	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$14,646
39.	Lead Fleet Services Technician	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$13,475
40.	Building / Facilities Maintenance Technician	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$8,461
41.	Building / Facilities Maintenance Technician	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$4,646
42.	Fleet Technician 1 Flex	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$4,626
43.	General Services Worker 1	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$1,973
44.	Maintenance Technician 3 Flex	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$306
45.	General Services Worker 1	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$229
46.	Building / Facilities Maintenance Technician	Corona	Maintenance Services	\$54